
Fradgley Hall – Burleigh Heads 



Fradgley Hall – Burleigh Heads 
Park Avenue, Burleigh Heads (upstairs to Burleigh Heads Branch Library) 
P 07 5667 5986 E cityvenuebooking@goldcoast.qld.gov.au 
 

Fradgley Hall – Burleigh Heads hireable spaces 

Hireable area Toilets 
 
Main entry to building  Store area not for general access 

Key 

Hall (144m²) 
Maximum capacity 

80 people 

3m 

7m 

4m 

2m 

Toilets 



Fradgley Hall – Burleigh Heads 

Main hall –theatre set up  

Balcony 

Kitchen 
 

Main hall 
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